2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL

30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Junior 125 Class AMC Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
. ] The Secretary of the Meeting
Non-qualifying Practice 2 POSTED
. . Date : >3 v ;
Classification e Bl ?IL’ £ - Classification on the best laf
% I
Pos. No. Driver Class Best Lap Onlap 2nd bestlap 2nd on lap Total time  NAT
1 305 JUNQIZHAO F125 JROPEN/X30JR  50.852 2  51.092 3 00:06:38.703 CHbM
2 306 ZELIN ZHANG F125 JR OPEN / X30JR 51.328 2 51629 3 00:08:31.098 CHN
3 307 SUM HON ZHANG F125 JR OPEN /ROTAX JR 51.437 4 51692 %) 00:08:15.344 HKC
4 308 SUN YIBEI F125 JR OPEN / X30JR 51.452 2 51.666 3 00:07:39.850 CHM
5 312 LAO SI LUN VERNICE F125 JR OPEN 51.716 AEEEGT50 3 00:07:51.853 MAC
6 302 ARION CROSBY F125 JR OPEN/ROTAX JR 51.755 3 51768 5 00:08:14.402 PHL
7 309 TANG ZI XUAN F125 JR OPEN / X30JR 51.786 5 51.845 % 00:08:16.816 CHN
8 303 RYANSY F125 JR OPEN /ROTAX JR  51.838 4 51932 5 00:08:17.427 PHL
9 304 SARA KOJIMA F125 JR OPEN/ROTAXJR  52.152 2  52.394 3 00:08:14.816 JPN
10 301 PRIXTRIVINO F125 JR OPEN 52.357 4 52474 6 00:08:15.245 PHL
11 310 SUN ANZHE F125 JR OPEN /ROTAX JR  52.433 2 52571 3 00:07:34.623 ITA
Best Lap : 50.852 (85.1 km/h), (No.305) JUNQI ZHAO
Clerk of the Course
, 5’ ks
merico MARTINS DE JESUS
Timekeeper/’j

2 Start : 15:36, End : 15:4
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL

30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Junior 125 Class
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| The Secretary of

| |
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the Meeting |

Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km

Non-qualifying Practice 2 FOBH
£ ; Date : 9o/ © ) 2013

Classification Time: __[S H>3% M Lap by lag
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 301, PRIX TRIVINO, Pos. 10
3:37:12 PM 1 20.661 18.633 19.143 91.8 58.437 1:12.095
3:38:05 PM 2 15.976 17.855 105.7 52.634 2:04.729
3:38:58 PM 3 16.394 18.013 18.894 106.3 53.301 2:58.030
3:39:51 PM 4 s ai ] 17.706 |  18.836 107.4 3:50.387
3:40:44 PM 5 15.952 18.203 18.993 105.2 53.148 4:43.535
3:41:36 PM 6 15.867 17.777 18.830 | 1095 |52.474 5:36.009
3:42:29 PM 7 16.066 17.827 18.888 1073 52.781 6:28.790
3:43:22 PM 8 16.124 18.167 18.982 106.8 53.273 7:22.063
3:44:15 PM 9 16.045 18.079 19.058 106.0 53.182 8:15.245
No. 302, ARION CROSBY, Pos. 6
3:37:18 PM 1 19.284 17.851 18.626 92.4 55.761 1:17.397
3:38:10 PM 2 16.114 17.480 18.501 102.7 52.095 2:09.492
3:39:01 PM 3 15.893 | 17.376 | 18.486 ] 104.0 3:01.247
3:39:53 PM 4 15.814 17.414 18.591 104.9 51.819 3:53.066
3:40:45 PM 5 17.395 18.562 102.7 51.768 4:44.834
3:41:37 PM 6 15.885 17.441 18.648 103.8 51.974 5:36.808
3:42:29 PM 7 15.912 17.493 18.786 103.2 52.191 6:28.999
3:43:22 PM 8 16.117 17.676 18.894 | 107.4 |52.687 7:21.686
3:44:15 PM 9 16.006 18.002 18.708 106.3 52.716 8:14.402
No. 303, RYAN SY, Pos. 8
3:37:20 PM 1 19.196 17.784 18.634 93.9 55.614 1:19.342
3:38:12 PM 2 15.803 17.546 18.630 106.5 51.979 2:11.321
3:39:04 PM 3 15.807 17.530 18.698 106.1 52.035 3:03.356
3:39:55 PM 4 s ne[eesi7ia53 18.612 105.4 3:55.194
3:40:47 PM 5 15.854 17.485 18593 | 104.4 51.932 4:47.126
3:41:40 PM 6 15.945 17.505 18.779 105.4 52.229 5:39.355
3:42:32 PM 7 15.990 17.549 18.792 105.4 52.331 6:31.686
3:43:25 PM 8 16.813 17.683 18.856 104.1 53.352 7:25.038
3:44:18 PM 9 15.896 17.555 18.938 [ 107.9 ]52.389 8:17.427
No. 304, SARA KOJIMA, Pos. 9
3:37:13 PM 1 20.127 17.959 84.1 56.790 1:12.790
3:38:05 PM 2 15.722 17.609 18.821 107.3 52.152 | 204942
3:38:58 PM 3 15.964 17592 |  18.838 | 108.7 52.394 2:57.336
3:39:50 PM 4 15.940 17.724 19.036 106.3 52.700 3:50.036
3:40:43 PM 5 16.107 17.910 19.024 105.2 53.041 4:43.077
3:41:36 PM 6 15.978 17.768 18.827 104.6 52.573 5:35.650
3:42:29 PM 7 16.101 17.818 19.003 105.5 52.922 6:28.572
3:43:22 PM 8 16.135 17.816 19.029 106.3 52.980 7:21.552
3:44:15 PM 9 16.133 18.237 18.894 105.7 53.264 8:14.816
No. 305, JUNQI ZHAO, Pos. 1
3:37:31 PM 1 17.640 17.357 18.113 102.2 53.110 1:30.734
3:38:22 PM 2 [EEisie0aa] 17.016 18.232 109.9 [50.852 ] 221586
3:39:13 PM 3 15.638 17.097 18.357 106.6 51.092 3:12.678
3:40:04 PM 4 15.624 17.234 18.417 107.6 51.275 4:03.953
3:40:55 PM 5 15.685 17.215 18.395 108.7 51.295 4:55.248
3:41:47 PM 6 15.831 17.355 18.573 107.6 51.759 5:47.007
3:42:39 PM 7 15.777 17.399 18.520 108.2 51.696 6:38.703
Timekeep

— Start: 15:36, End : 15:4
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL

30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Junior 125 Class
Non-qualifying Practice 2

AMC

The Secretary of the Mecting

Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km

POSTED

Classification Dae: 20/ b, 2023 Lap by laj

Time - (\—u Y3 M
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 305, JUNQI ZHAO, Pos. 1
- - 15.960 17.536 - 106.6 - -
- - - = 19.006 - - -
No. 306, ZELIN ZHANG, Pos. 2
3:37:34 PM 1 18.266 17.719 18.427 99.3 54.412 1:33.298
3:38:25 PM 2 [ R | 17402 | 18.382 ] 108.5 2:24.626
3:39:16 PM 3 15.647 17.524 18.458 108.5 51.629 3:16.255
3:40:08 PM 4 15.853 17.427 18.644 104.3 51.924 4:08.179
3:41:00 PM 5 15.745 17.569 18.629 | 1104 ]51.943 5:00.122
3:41:53 PM 6 15.866 17.617 18.750 106.9 52.233 5:52.355
3:42:46 PM 7 16.189 18.459 18.846 106.8 53.494 6:45.849
3:43:39 PM 8 16.082 17.804 18.893 107.7 52.779 7:38.628
3:44:31 PM 9 15.910 17.654 18.906 106.5 52.470 8:31.098
No. 307, SUM HON ZHANG, Pos. 3
3:37:21 PM 1 19.493 17.667 18.441 91.2 55.601 1:20.488
3:38:12 PM 2 15.756 17.480 18.456 103.1 51.692 2:12.180
3:39:05 PM 3 16.767 17.663 18.200 101.1 52.630 3:04.810
3:39:56 PM 4 oo 17.318 18.464 107.3 [51.437 ] 356247
3:41:11 PM 5 15.746 17.472 - 105.8 Pit In 5:10.764
3:42:29 PM 6 1:38.912 25.408 28.551 53.1 1:18.354 6:29.118
3:43:23 PM 7 17.152 17.796 18.579 102.4 53.527 7:22.645
3:44:16 PM 8 15.909 17.784 19.006 106.0 52.699 8:15.344
No. 308, SUN YIBEI, Pos. 4
3:37:33 PM 1 18.359 17.533 18.511 99.1 54.403 1:32.992
3:38:25 PM 2 s cEs] Ry e 108.9 2:24.444
3:39:16 PM 3 15.755 17.416 18.495 108.9 51.666 3:16.110
3:40:08 PM 4 15.773 17.415 18.582 108.4 51.770 4:07.880
3:41:01 PM 5 16.251 17.726 18.666 104.9 52.643 5:00.523
3:41:53 PM 6 15.937 17.445 18.639 109.2 52.021 5:52.544
3:42:48 PM 7 15.865 19.157 19.757 | 1114 |54.779 6:47.323
3:43:40 PM 8 15.938 17.711 18.878 107.4 52.527 7:39.850
- - 15.940 17.894 - 108.1 - -
L - - : 20.843 - : -
No. 309, TANG ZI XUAN, Pos. 7
3:37:20 PM 1 19.341 17.746 18.685 93.9 55.772 1:20.253
3:38:12 PM 2 15.865 17.413 18567 | 104.8 51.845 2:12.098
3:39:04 PM 3 15.991 | 17.315 18.595 103.1 51.901 3:03.999
3:39:56 PM 4 15.845 17.598 18.595 106.3 52.038 3:56.037
3:40:48 PM 5 15.808 17.405 18.573 105.4 4:47.823
3:41:40 PM 6 17.442 18.608 105.4 51.855 5:39.678
3:42:32 PM 7 16.044 17.581 18.690 106.3 52.315 6:31.993
3:43:25 PM 8 16.089 17.682 Epal 106.9 |52.542 7:24.535
3:44:17 PM 9 16.000 17.593 18.688 104.6 52.281 8:16.816
No. 310, SUN ANZHE, Pos. 11
3:37:37 PM 1 19.057 18.605 18.777 975 56.439 1:36.974
3:38:30 PM 2 [ 15979 _17.748 18706 | 105.8 [52.433 ] 229407
3:39:22 PM 3 16.011 17.748 18.812 103.7 52.571 3:21.978
3:40:50 PM 4 16.037 18.073 - 104.4 PitIn 4:49.963

Timekeepe( :>_
% II.ALVJ.C

Start: 15:36, End : 15:4.
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL
30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Junior 125 Class AAMC Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km

wp s ‘ The Secretary of the Meeting
Non-qualifying Practice 2 POSTED
Classification Dae: _ 25/ eb / 20%8 Lap by lag

Time:s e— 11 5% VE
B I e

Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 310, SUN ANZHE, Pos. 11
3:41:49 PM 5 1:49.842 18.006 18.789 69.7 58.652 5:48.615
3:42:42 PM 6 16.439 17.880 18.791 104.0 53.110 6:41.725
3:43:35 PM 7 16.030 17.848 19.020 103.0 52.898 7:34.623
z s 16.280 18.121 2 101.8 - -
- . - . 19.424 - - i
No. 312, LAO SI LUN VERNICE, Pos. 5
3:37:07 PM 1 23.204 18.547 19.034 86.8 1:00.785 1:07.010
3:37:59 PM 2 15.955 17.559 18.530 106.1 52.044 1:59.054
3:38:51 PM 3 15.749 17.490 18.514 108.4 51.753 2:50.807
3:39:43 PM 4 | 15.741 | 17.461 18.514 108.4 51.716 I 3:42.523
3:40:35 PM 5 15.762 17.513 18.663 109.2 51.938 4:34.461
3:41:27 PM 6 15.853 172927 18.537 108.7 523117, 5:26.778
- - 2:50.508 18.645 18.146 59.8 - -
- - - - 19.120 - - =
3:43:52 PM 15.757 18.159 - 108.5 PitIn 7:51.853
Timekeep

) Start : 15:36, End : 15:¢
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